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Manufacturer
Description
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Datasheets
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Technical Information of 11AA080-I/P

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Speed

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Memory Size

Interface

11AA080-I/P Details PDF

11AA080-1/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC EEPROM 8KBIT 100KHZ 8DIP

110 pcs in stock

1.11AA080-1/P.pdf
2.11AA080-I/P.pdf
3.11AAQ80-I/P.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

11AAQ080-1/P Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Micrel / Microchip Technology Description IC EEPROM 8KBIT 100KHZ 8DIP
Tube Quantity Available 110

1.8V~55V Supplier Device Package 8-PDIP

100kHz Series -

Tube Package / Case 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)

-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

8Kb (1K x 8)

Memory Type Non-Volatile

EEPROM

Memory Format

UNI/O™ (Single Wire)

GET A QUOTE

11AA080-1/P 110pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 11AA080-I/P Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 11AA080-I/P Micrel / Microchip
Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 11AA080-I/P : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 11AA080-I/P
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11AA080-1/P Stock
11AA080-I/P Inventory
Inquiry 11AA080-I/P

11AA080-I/P Datasheet

Part Number

11AA080-1/SN

11AA040T-I/SN

11AA080-I/WF16K

11AA080-1/S16K

11AA040-1/S16K

11AAO040T-I/TT

11AA080-I/TO

11AA040-1/SN

11AA040T-I/MS

11AA040T-I/MNY

11AAO080T-I/TT

11AA080T-I/MNY

11AA080-I/MS

11AA080-1/W16K

11AA160-I/MS

11AA040-1/W16K

11AA080T-I/MS

11AA040-1/TO

11AA040-1/WF16K

11AA080T-I/SN

11AA080-1/P Price
11AA080-1/P Digikey
11AA080-1/P Image

Download 11AA080-I/P Datasheet

Description Manufacturer

IC EEPROM 8KBIT 100KHZ 8SOIC Microchip Technology

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 100KHZ 8SOIC Microchip Technology

IC EEPROM 8K SINGLE WIRE 100KHZ Micrel / Microchip Technology

IC EEPROM 8K SINGLE WIRE 100KHZ Micrel / Microchip Technology

IC EEPROM 4K SINGLE WIRE 100KHZ Micrel / Microchip Technology

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 100KHZ SOT23-3 Microchip Technology

IC EEPROM 8KBIT 100KHZ TO92-3

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 100KHZ 8SOIC

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 100KHZ 8MSOP

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 100KHZ 8TDFN

IC EEPROM 8KBIT 100KHZ SOT23-3

IC EEPROM 8KBIT 100KHZ 8TDFN

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

IC EEPROM 8KBIT 100KHZ 8MSOP Microchip Technology

IC EEPROM 8K SINGLE WIRE 100KHZ Micrel / Microchip Technology

IC EEPROM 16KBIT 100KHZ 8MSOP Microchip Technology

IC EEPROM 4K SINGLE WIRE 100KHZ Micrel / Microchip Technology

IC EEPROM 8KBIT 100KHZ 8MSOP Microchip Technology

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 100KHZ TO92-3 Microchip Technology

IC EEPROM 4K SINGLE WIRE 100KHZ Micrel / Microchip Technology

IC EEPROM 8KBIT 100KHZ 8SOIC Microchip Technology

11AAQ80-I/P Electronics 11AA080-I/P Components

Supplier 11AA080-1/P Order 11AA080-I/P Online
11AA080-I/P Picture 11AA080-I/P PDF

Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

110 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

110 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2890 pcs

500 pcs

100 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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